05/10/24 06:56:41

Richmond Hill (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - Paradelle Drive
(Condo)

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 6 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Antique Book "Beauties Of England And
Wales'

"History Of England" 1835

"History Of Great Britain"

"History Of Ireland" 1833

"Picturesgue Rides And Walks' By Hassell
"French And English Cathedrals' By B. Winkles

"Map Of The County Of Devon With City And
County Of Exeter"

"The Anatomy Of The Human Gravid Uterus'
"Picturesgue America'

"Ireland Illustrated”

"Scenery Of Ireland”

"Scotland Illustrated"

"Scotland Illustrated”

"Picturesgue Europe”

"The Tour Of Doctor Syntax In Search Of The
A Poem"

Antique Books

Antique Books

"Timbs Curiosities Of London"

Antique Cookbooks

Antique Books

Canada Book Collection

"The Dispensatory Of The Royal College Of
Physicians'

Antique Medical Books

"The British Herbal" By Nicholas Cul pepper
Antique Books

"Book Of The Axe"

Antique Books

Antique Medical Books

Antique Medical Books

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 16 7:30pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Antique Medical Books
Antique Medical Books
Antique Medical Books
Antique Medical Books
Antique Books

Antique Books

Antique Medical Books
Antique Medical Books
Nature's Children Reference Books
Children's Books
Children's Books

Sotheby's Auction Books
Asian Art Books

Plant Books

Books

Assorted Books

Marcel Marceau Lithograph
Engravings By Harding
Bartlett Prints

Assorted Art

Original Art

Inuit Print

Inuit Print

Bartlett Engravings
Devonshire Map By Robert Morden
Thai Origina Art

Plagued Art

Art

Aquatint Picture By Gray
Map Of England and Wales
Bokhara Wool Hand Knotted Rug
Original Acrylic On Paper



05/10/24 06:56:41

Lot Title

0062 Lithographs
0063 Kerman Rug
0064 Bronze Falcon By J. Moigniez

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



