Richmond Hill (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - Paradelle Drive (Condo)

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 6 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jun 16 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	1	0030	Antique Medical Books
	Wales"	0031	Antique Medical Books
0002	"History Of England" 1835	0032	Antique Medical Books
0003	"History Of Great Britain"	0033	Antique Medical Books
0004	"History Of Ireland" 1833	0034	Antique Books
0005	"Picturesque Rides And Walks" By Hassell	0035	Antique Books
0006	"French And English Cathedrals" By B. Winkles	0036	Antique Medical Books
0007	"Map Of The County Of Devon With City And County Of Exeter"	0037	Antique Medical Books
0008	•	0038	Nature's Children Reference Books
0009	"Picturesque America"	0039	Children's Books
0010	"Ireland Illustrated"	0040	Children's Books
0010	"Scenery Of Ireland"	0041	Sotheby's Auction Books
0011	"Scotland Illustrated"	0042	Asian Art Books
0012	"Scotland Illustrated"	0043	Plant Books
0013	"Picturesque Europe"	0044	Books
0014	"The Tour Of Doctor Syntax In Search Of The	0045	Assorted Books
0015	A Poem"	0046	Marcel Marceau Lithograph
0016	Antique Books	0047	Engravings By Harding
0017	Antique Books	0048	Bartlett Prints
0018	"Timbs Curiosities Of London"	0049	Assorted Art
0019	Antique Cookbooks	0050	Original Art
0020	Antique Books	0051	Inuit Print
0021	Canada Book Collection	0052	Inuit Print
0022	"The Dispensatory Of The Royal College Of	0053	Bartlett Engravings
	Physicians"	0054	Devonshire Map By Robert Morden
0023	Antique Medical Books	0055	Thai Original Art
0024	"The British Herbal" By Nicholas Culpepper	0056	Plaqued Art
0025	Antique Books	0057	Art
0026	"Book Of The Axe"	0058	Aquatint Picture By Gray
0027	Antique Books	0059	Map Of England and Wales
0028	Antique Medical Books	0060	Bokhara Wool Hand Knotted Rug
0029	Antique Medical Books	0061	Original Acrylic On Paper

Lot Title

0062 Lithographs

0063 Kerman Rug

0064 Bronze Falcon By J. Moigniez

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com